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PRODUKTSPECIFIKATION/PRODUKT SPESIFIKASJON/PRODUKT SPECIFIKATION/ TUOTTEEN TEKNISET TIEDOT/
PRODUKTSPEZIFIKATION/PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

BESKRIVNING/BESKRIVELSE/KUVAUS/BESCHREIBUNG/DESCRIPTION

Snacks med smak/smag av/af sourcream/rgmme/creme fraiche/smetanan makuisia valipaloja/Snacks mit

Sauerrahmgeschmak/snacks with a taste of sourcream

ARTIKEL/ARTIKKEL/ARTIKEL NUMMER/ ARTIKKELINUMERO/ ARTIKELNUMMER/ITEM NUMBER
40410/40111

TILLVERKNINGSLAND/PRODUKSJONSLAND/ PRODUKTIONSLAND/VALMISTUSMAA/HERSTELLUNGSLAND/ COUNTRY
OF MANUFACTURE
Sverige/Ruotsi/Schweden/Sweden

HALLBARHET & FORVARING/HOLDBARHET & OPPBEVARING/HOLDBARHED & OPBEVARING/ KESTAVYYS &
SAILYTYS/HALTBARKEIT & LAGERUNG/DURABILITY & STORAGE

40410/40111: 7 manader fran produktionsdatum/7 maneder fra produksjonsdato/7 maneder fra produktionsdato/7
kuukautta valmistuspdivastd/7 Monate ab Produktionsdatum/7 months from production date

Forvaras torrt och ej 6ver normal rumstemperatur/Oppbevares pa et tert sted ved normal romtemperatur/Opbevares tert
og ikke over normal stuetemperatur/Sailytettava kuivassa enintaan / Trocken und nicht Gber normaler Raumtemperatur
lagern huoneenlampdisessa paikassa/Trocken und nicht warmer als bei Zimmertemperatur lagern/ Store dry and not
above normal room temperature

ALLERGIINFORMATION/ALLERGIINFORMASJON/ALLERGIOPLYSNINGER/ALLERGIATIEDOT/ALLERGIE-
INFORMATION EN/ALLERGY INFORMATION

Innehaller/Inneholder/Indeholder/Sisaltad/Enthalt/Contains:
GLUTEN & MJOLK/GLUTEN & MELK/GLUTEN & MZLK/GLUTENI & MAITO/GLUTEN & MILCH/GLUTEN & MILK
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Ingredienser (SE/NO/DK): VETEPELLETS/HVETEPELLETS/HVEDEPILLER (VETEMJﬁL/HVETEMELIHVEDEMEL,
RAGMJOL/RUGMEL, potatisstirkelse/potetstivelse/kartoffelstivelse, salt, arom/aroma, gurkmeja/
gurkemeie/gurkemeje), solrosolja/solsikkeolje/solsikkeolie, kryddblandning/krydderblanding/krydderiblanding
(YOGHURTPULVER, salt, |6k/lok/log, OST-/OSTEPULVER, KARNMJOLKS-/KJERNEMELK-/KZARNEMELKPULVER,
druvsocker/dekstrose/dextrose (majs/mais), socker/sukker, GRADD-/KREM-/FL@DEPULVER,
krydda/krydder/krydderi, surhetsreglerande medel/ surhetsregulerende middel/surhedsregulerende middel
(citronsyra/sitronsyre/citronsyre), jastextrakt/gjaerekstrakt/geerekstrakt, AROM/AROMA
(innehaller/inneholder/indeholder MJOLK/MELK/MALK))

Ainekset (FI): VEHNAPELLETTEJA (VEHNAJAUHO, RUISJAUHO, perunatirkkelys, suola, aroma, kurkuma),
auringonkukkadljy, mausteseos (JOGURTTIJAUHE, suola, sipuli, JUUSTOJAUHE, KIRNUPIIMAJAUHE, dekstroosi
(maissi), sokeri, KERMAJAUHE, mauste, happamuudensaatdaine (sitruunahappo), hiivauutte, AROMI (sisaltaa
MAITO))

Zutaten (DE): WEIZENPELLETS (WEIZENMEHL, ROGGENMEHL, Kartoffelstarke, Salz, Aroma, Kurkuma),
Sonnenblumendl, Gewiirzmischung (JOGHURTPULVER, Salz, Zwiebel, KASEPULVER, BUTTERMILCHPULVER,
Traubenzucker (Mais), Zucker, SAHNENPULVER, Gewiirze, Sdureregulator (Zitronensaure), Hefeextrakt, AROMA
(enthalt MILCH))

Ingredients (EN): WHEAT PELLETS (WHEAT FLOUR, RYE FLOUR, Potato Starch, Salt, Flavor, Turmeric), Sunflower
0Oil, Spice Blend (YOGURT POWDER, Salt, Onion, CHEESE POWDER, BUTTERMILK POWDER, Dextrose (Corn), Sugar,
CREAM POWDER, Spices, Acidity Regulator (Citric Acid), Yeast Extract, FLAVOR (contains MILK))

NARINGSVARDE/N/ARINGSVERDI/N/ERINGSV/AERDI/RAVINTOARVO/NAHRWERT/NUTRITIONAL PER/PR/PRO 100 G
VALUE

Energi/Energia/Energie/Energy 2220 kJ/531 kcal
Fett/Fedt/Rasva/Fat 32g
- Varav mattat fett/Herav mettet fett/Heraf maetted fedt/Josta tyydyttynyttd/Davon 30g
gesattigte Fette/Of which saturated fat
Kolhydrat/Karbohydrat/Kulhydrat/Hiilihydraatti/Kohlenhydrat/ Carbohydrate 55g
- Varav sockerarter/Herav sukkerarter/Heraf sukkerarter/Josta sokereita/Davon 2,7¢g
Zuckerarten/Of which sugars
Protein/Proteiini/Eiweil’ 50g
Salt/Suola/Salz 34¢g
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GROSSISTDATA/ENGROSSDATA /TUKKUMYYNTITIEDOT/GROSSHANDELSDATEN/WHOLESALE DATA
ITEMNO: 40111
Packning level B xDxH(mm) Packning structure Met weight | Grossweight | GTIN no EPD no
(gram) (gram) (Norway)
Pallet EPD/Wholesaler: 800x1200x1170 8ctnidctnperlavx2lav) | 22080 45 600 2733175540116 | 5947486
(incl. EUR-pallet)
Pallet Store/Cinema: 800x1200x2190 16 ctn (4 ctnperlavx 4 lav) | 44 160 71200 47331755040111 | N/A
(incl. 1 way pallet)
DFP: (ctn) 390x590x510 24 tranparantbags 2 115gr | 2760 3200 17331755401119 | 5947486
ITEM NO: 40410
Packning level Bx D xH (mm) Packning structure Net weight | Gross weight | GTIN no EPD no
{gram) {gram) (Norway)
PalletEPD NO/Wholesaler: | 800x1200x1185 12 ctn (4 ctn per lavx 3 lav) | 19200 52000 7331755204102 | M/A
(incl. EUR-pallet)
Pallet Store: 800x1200x2190 24ctn (4 ctn perlavx 6 lav) | 38400 79000 7331755904101 | M/A
{incl. 1 EUR-pallet)
DFP: (ctn) 585x390x345 16 bags per DFP (ctn) 1600 2250 7331755104105 | M/A
KFP: (bag) 185x80x345 Bag 100g 100 110 7331755004108 | M/A
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